S 34T0PO]I

BUHHAA KAPTA sy Tpesa 501 | ot (96317101325

BMHA ITO BOKAJIAM

UTPUCTBIE BUHA 125 mn PO3OBOE BUHO 125 mn
NV Prosecco brut Belstar. Bisol 690 2019 M de Minuty Cotes de Provence 950
Wtanvs, Beneto ®paHyma, NpoBaHc
NV Prosecco Rose Brut Marca Oro. Valdo 730
WTanus, BeHeTo OPAHJXXEBOE BHUHO 125 Mn
NV Sauvignon Blanc Lightly Sparkling. 790 Rkatsiteli Qveuvri. 490
Villa Maria Askaneli Brothers
Hosas 3enanana, Mansbopo [py3una, Kaxetua
BEJIBIE BUHA 125 Mn KPACHBIE BUHA 125 w1
2020 Gruner Veltliner Domaene Gobelsburg 640 Pinot Noir Fifa. Fanagoria 590
ABCTpuA, KamnTasb Poccus, KybaHsb
2020 Riesling Dry «Michel Scheid». 590 2021 The Very Sexy Shiraz. Cloof 590
Einig-Zenzen IOAP, [lapAuHr
fepmanms, Mosens 2019 Rosso di Montalcino Donatella 1850
2022 Cabra Cega Vinho Verde 510 Cinelli Colombini
[opTyranns, [Jopy Wrtanus, TockaHa
2018 Pinot Grigio Vigneti delle Dolomiti. 690 2018 Barbaresco. Batasiolo 2 750

Nals-Margreid
tanvsa, Ansto Aangxe

tanna, NMeemMoHT

2022 Sauvignon Blanc Insight 790 BE3AJIKOT'OJIBHBIE BUHA 750 Mn
Hoas 3enaHana, Manbbopo
2018 Effusion Anjou Blanc. 1950 MFPHCTO_E BMHO )
Domaine Patrick Baudouin Donauriesling Sparkling 3950
®panyus, JonvHa Jlyaps Grape Juice. Fred Loimer
2020 Chablis 1-er Cru «Vaucoupin». 1850 ABCTDUS, HUXHAA ABCTPUA
Domaine Servin BEJIOE BUHO
®panua, bypryHams Dr. Zenzen Deutscher Riesling 2550
2019 Viré Clessé. Denis Jeandeau 1900 Alkoholfrei
®paHyna, bypryHava [epmaHna, Mosernb

BMMHA B ITIOJIBYTbBIJIKAX

IIMAMITAHCKOE 375Mmn KPACHBIE BUHA 375 mn
NV Cuis T-er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut. 7 650 2015 Ripasso Valpolicella 3550
Pierre Gimonnet & Fils Superiore «Monti Garbi».
®paHyus, LLlamMnaHs Tenuta Sant’Antonio
NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose 14 900 Wranns, Benero
Oparyma, LamnaHs 2017 Ama Chianti Classico. 6 650
Castello di Ama
2020 Chablis. Jean-Marc Brocard 4950
®paHyna, BypryHava
2020 Sancerre. Blanc. Pascal Jolivet 4 350
GpaHywma, HonvHa JTyapei




BMHA IIO BYTBIJIKAM

UTPUCTBIE
U MAMIIAHCKHWE BUHA

BEJOE UMTPUCTOE
Nv «Tete de Cheval» Brut.
Golubitskoe Estate
Poccus, TaMaHb
NV «Tete De Cheval»

Blanc de Blancs.
Golubitskoe Estate

Poccud, TamMaHb

Nv «Cock t'est belle» Cuvee N21
Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut
Poccus, KpbiM

NV «KD» Brut.
Konstantin Dzitoev
Poccus, CesepHaa OceTus

2017 Cremant de Limoux Brut Nature.

Domaine de Mouscaillo
GpaHynAa, JlaHreqok-PyccumnoH

NV Cremant d'Alsace
Paul-Edouard Cuvee Extra Brut.
Bott-Geyl
GpaHyma, 9nb3ac

NV Prosecco Valdobbiadene
Superiore «Rustico».
Nino Franco

Wtanua, BeHeTto
Nv Riesling Brut. Von Buhl
lepmatna, lMNpanbl
NV Sauvignon Blanc
Lightly Sparkling.
Villa Maria
Hoas 3enarans, Maibbopo

PET-NAT
2020 We Pet Nat Rose Brut.
Weingut Weszeli
ABCTpuA, Kamntanb
NV Petnat Pink.
Golubitskoe Estate
Poccus, TamMaHb
NV Pet Nat «KD».
Konstantin Dzitoev
Poccus, CeBepHaa OceTus

PO3OBOE UTPUCTOE

NV «Cock t'est belle» Cuvee N23
Pinot Noir Rose Extra Brut
PoccuA, Kpeim

NV «KD» Rose de Saignee.
Ronstantin Dzitoev
Poccus, CesepHaa OceTus

Nv Cremant De Loire Brut Rose

Tresors De Loire.
Joseph Verdier

®paHyma, HonvHa Jlyapsl

750 mn

3150

3150

6 950

5750

7 950

8 950

6750

5950

4740

8 350

2950

5400

6 900

7700

4950

BEJIOE MTAMITAHCKOE

Nv Champagne Hure Freres,
«Invitation» Brut
®paHyuna, LllamnaHs

Nv Champagne Delot Blanc de Noirs

Reserve Brut
®paHyms, LllamnaHb

2007 Les Sources du Flagot Blanc
de Blancs Extra Brut. Appolonis
®paHynsa, LllamnaHb

Nv Champagne Louis Roederer Brut

Collection 242
®paHymsa, LllamnaHs

2012 Champagne Cristal Brut Vintage 2012

GpaHyms, LlamnaHe

PO30OBOE MAMIIAHCKOE
Nv Champagne «Theodorine»
Brut Rose. Appolonis
GpaHyma, LLlamnaHb
Nv Champagne Mailly Brut Rose
®paHyms, LllamnaHb

2015 Champagne Louis Roederer
Brut Rose Vintage 2015

GpaHynsa, LllamnaHb

BEJIBIE BUHA

POCCHUA

2020 Kokur Cosmos Yaila
Kpeim

2021 Sauvignon Blanc Medjida

IOxHasa OceTund, LIXMHBanbCKu panoH

2021 Platovsky. Fanagoria
TaMaHb

2019 Riesling Golubitskoe Estate
TamMaHb

2020 Muscat. «Usadba Perovskih»
Kpbim

2018 Balaklava «Loco Cimbali» by Oleg Repin

KpbiM
2020 «Petrikor» Malvasia. Shumrinka
KpacHogapckun kpan

CEPBU A

2020 Sauvignon Blanc. Kovacevic
®pyLuka lopa

ABCTPUA
2019 Gruner Veltliner Felix. Weszeli
KamnTtasb
2018 Muskat Ottonel. Nitthaus
byprerHnan/

2019 Sauvignon Blanc Gamlitz. Sattlerhof

WTnpna
2019 Riesling Selection. Nittnaus
bypreHnaHa

13 550

12 500

19 900

19 900

75900

13900

19 900

29900

750 mn

5650

2950

3350

3150

2950

3700

4 400

7 300

5350

4 250

6100

4100



FTEPMAHUA

2020 «Dr.L» Dry Riesling Qualitatswein
Mosenb

2020 Riesling Bruno.
Karthauserhof
Mosesnb

2019 Socalcos Riesling Qualitatswein.
Fio Weine
Mosesnb

2018 Riesling Trocken GG

«Erdener Treppchen».
Meulenhof

Mosesnb

2020 Riesling «Charm».
Georg Breuer
PewviHray

2020 Riesling Trocken Appenheimer.
Knewitz
PaviHxecceH

2019 Weisser Burgunder
vom Kalksteinfels.
Philipp Kuhn
[parbly

2019 Gewurztraminer
Spatlese Zellertal.
Schwedhelm

lpanbl|

2021 Chardonnay Muschelkalk.
J.Neus
PenHxecceH

OPAHIIV A
2020 Sancerre Pascal Jolivet
HonuHa JTyapebi
2018 Chablis. Domaine Louis Moreau
bypryHana
2018 Chablis 1-er Cru «Vaillons».
Domaine Servin
bypryHava
2018 Chassagne-Montrachet
Premier Cru.
Chateau de la Maltroye
bypryHamna
2019 Viré-Clesseé . Denis Jeandeau
bypryHava
2018 Meursault «Sous La Velle».
Domaine Remi Jobard
bypryHava
2020 «Gentil». Hugel
Snb3ac
2016 Gewurztraminer Estate.
Hugel
9nb3ac
2015 Pinot Gris les Elements.
Domaine Bott-Geyl
9nb3ac
2020 Classique Fruits de Mer
[aCKOHb

3950

4750

6 450

8650

5350

6 350

5750

6 950

4900

9550

5950

9900

19900

11500

21900

4 250

8 300

7900

2950

UTAJINA

2020

2019

2019

2020

2018

2019

2020

2021

2018

2019

2019

2017

Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera La Scolca
[TbeMOHT

Lugana San Benedetto. Zenato
BeHeTo

Soave Classico
«Vigneti di Foscarino». Inama

BeHeTo

Muller-Thurgau. Tramin
AnbTo-Aanaxe

Sauvignon Colli Orientali. La Tunella
®puyne

Gewurztraminer. Elena Walch
AnbTO-Aanaxe

Pinot Grigio Castel Ringberg.
Elena Walch

AZbTO-AAnaxe

Vermentino «Etichetta Grigia».
Lunae Bosoni

Jinrypusa

Cervaro della Sala. Castello della Sala
Ymbpus

Fiano Labellum. Vitis in Vulture
basunnkaTo

SurSur. Donnafugata

Cuynnns

Chardonnay. Tasca d'Almerita
cuymnnng

UCIIAHUA

2019

2019

2019

2020

2017

Pil Pil. Astobiza

CTpaHa backos

Albarino Mar de Frades Rias Baixa
[anncua

Just Fucking Good Wine

BaneHcus

Satinela Rioja. Marques de Caceres
Proxa

Ramon Bilbao Limite Norte Tempranillo
Blanco Maturana Blanca

Puoxa

IMOPTYTANINA

2022

Cabra Cega Vinho Verde
Hopy

HOBBIM CBET

2020

2020

2020

2018

2016

Sauvignon Blanc Little Beauty
HoBgas 3enaHans, Mansbopo

Sauvignon Blanc «The First Lady».
Warwick Estate

IOAP, CtenneHbolu

Riesling «Signature». Misty Cove
Hosas 3enanaus, Mansbopo
Viognier-Roussanne Sutherland
FOAP, SriruH

Chardonnay. Thomas Block
ABcTpanud, [onnHa MaknapeH

11650

4950

5500

5950

4 950

6 950

7 950

4 500

19 900

4 350

5950

13 300

4 950

5950

4700

3950

8 950

3050

8150

3150

5500

5950

6 950



OPAHJXEBBIE BUHA

- «Dora» Rkatsiteli Qvevri.
Askaneli Brothers

[by3uns, Kaxetna

2020 «Cosmos» Orange.
Yaiyla Urban Winery
Poccus, Kpeim

2020 Muskat Orange.
Irina Bogovich

Poccus, Kpbim
2019 Sin Filtros. Altolandon
VicniaHma, Kactnibsd na MaH4ya

PO3OBbBIE BUHA

2019 Rose de Gai-Kodzor
Poccus, KpacHogap

2020 Les Cepage Rose.
Irina Bogovich
Poccus, KpbiM

2019 M de Minuty Cotes de Provence
®paHywAa, lNposaHc

2019 Rose Piscine (drink with ice)
®paHymA, KOro-3anan

2020 Lumera. Donnafugata
Utanwns, Cuynnna

2021 Sauvignon Blanc «Blush».
Villa Maria

HoBas 3enarans, Maiebopo

KPACHBIE BUHA

POCCHU4A

2019 Pinot Noir. Oleg Repin
KpbIM

2019 Shiraz Cosmos Yaila
KpbiM

2020 Merlot. Irina Bogovich
KpbiMm

2019 Kion Reserve.
Konstantin Dzitoev
CeBepHas Ocetus

ABCTPHUSA

2018 Blaufrankisch Selection.
Nittnaus

bypreHnan

FTEPMAHNUA

2017 Spatburgunder Merdinger Buhl.
Weinhaus Heger

baneH

OPAHL U A

2019 Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits.
Domaine Michel Gros

bypryHava
2018 Gevrey-Chambertin.
Domaine Geantet-Pansiot

bypryHava

750 mn
3950

4950

5850

5500

750 mn
2 950

5950

5700

2950

4950

5150

750 mn

5500

5650

7 950

6 950

3950

5500

9900

16 900

2017 Chambolle-Musigny.
David Duband

bypryHana

2012 Chateau Citran. Haut-Medoc
bopao

2007 Chateau Nenin. Pomerol
bopno

UTAJINA
2017 Barbera d'Alba Tre Vigne. Vietti
[lbemoHT

2016 Ripassa della Valpolicella Superiore.
Zenato

BeHeTo

2019 «T» Rosso Dolomiti. Tramin
ANbTO-Aanaxe

2020 Negroamaro «Hipster».
Ferro 13
Anynusa

2015 Chianti Rufina Riserva Cedro.
Fattoria Lavacchio

TockaHa
2014 Brunello Di Montalcino. Capanna
TockaHa
2018 Sassicaia. Tenuta San Guid
TockaHa
2019 Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Jorio.
Umani Ronchi
Abpyyyo
2019 «Sherazade». Donnafugata
Cuynnna
NCITAHUNA
2018 Pies Negros. Artuke
Puoxa

2019 El llusionista. Bodegas Horacio
Gomez Araujo
Pubenpa gesns [yspo

HOBBIN CBET
2019 The Very Sexy Shiraz. Cloof
FOAP, [laprivHr
2020 Zinfandel Gnarly Head Old Vine
CLUA, KanngpopHua
2021 Pinotage «Skraalhans».
Kaapzicht
HOAP, CrenneHbouw

OECEPTHBIE BUHA

2021 «Velvet season» riesling.
Fanagoria.
Poccus, KybaHb

2019 Moscato d'Asti Vigna Senza
Nome. Braida
ranus, NbeMOHT

2015 Recioto della Valpolicella

Classico Vigneti di Moron.
Domini Veneti

Wtanns, BeHeTo

500 mi

375 ml

500 mi

19 900

7 950

24 900

7700

8 450

4 850

3950

5750

17 500

59 990

4950

7500

6 350

3950

3550

6 200

4650

2950

3950

7150



